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Women / XS / Junior B
Session: 3U

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Ferro1343
Peninsula SM

9.450 9.475 8.9009.325 37.150
1 1 8 8 1 

1 

Claire Barkley1342
Peninsula SM

9.325 9.350 9.0259.250 36.950
3T 3 10T 5T 2 

2 

Yuki Akashi-Lockwood1301
American

9.300 9.000 9.0759.375 36.750
6 11 7 4 3 

3 

Sara Hamblin1320
Edge

9.225 9.125 9.1259.175 36.650
7 7 12T 1T 4 

4 

Mia Monterrosa1333
Gymtowne - SSF

8.700 9.100 9.1259.700 36.625
14 8 1 1T 5T

5T

Stella Penaskovic1362
West Valley

9.325 9.275 8.7509.275 36.625
3T 4 9 10 5T

5T

Amaanya Gandhi1314
Accel

9.150 8.950 9.0009.450 36.550
8 12 4T 7 7T

7T

Ava Toy1348
Peninsula SM

9.325 9.375 8.6759.175 36.550
3T 2 12T 12 7T

7T

Annalynn Girk1257
Gymtowne - SSF

9.000 9.050 9.0259.450 36.525
11 9 4T 5T 9 

9 

Chloe Li1308
American

9.125 9.250 8.6009.425 36.400
9 5 6 13 10 

10 

Madeeha Waheed1365
West Valley

8.975 9.175 8.7009.475 36.325
12 6 3 11 11 

11 

Amanda Wesson1328
Edge

9.025 8.525 9.1009.525 36.175
10 14 2 3 12 

12 

Megan Talbot1326
Edge

9.400 9.025 8.4259.000 35.850
2 10 14 14 13 

13 

Brixie Recinos1312
American

8.900 8.600 8.8009.250 35.550
13 13 10T 9 14 

14 
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